
1, 9, 10, 11, 12

3, 14

2, 4, 5, 16, 17, 18, 19

6, 7, 20, 21

8

15

PH

Garden View

Oceanview (Single)

Oceanfront

Oceanfront Delux

Honeymoon Suite

Mini Penthouse

Penthouse

Condo Type Units

2/2

1/1

2/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

3/3

Number of
Bedrooms/
Bathrooms

4

2

4

4

2

2

6

Number
of Guests

$780

$780

$890

$1,020

$1,020

$890

$1,490

2024
Winter
Rates

$390

$390

$445

$510

$510

$445

$745

2024
Summer

Rates

Dec.
21 

Mar.
31 

Apr.
1 

Dec.
20 

All of our beautifully appointed units have central air-conditioning with ceiling fans and private patios or balconies overlooking the spectacular blue Caribbean. In addition to fully equipped kitchens with modern appliances, each 
condo also features an in-unit washer and dryer, telephones, hair dryers, cable T.V. and free wireless internet. The 2,400 sq.ft. Penthouse also includes a 24 ft. circular balcony and a private elevator. 

Booking Guidelines 
All rates listed are per condo per night.

A 50% deposit is required to hold a reservation and the remaining payment is due upon arrival.
Deposits are refundable with 90+ day notice.

All rates are quoted in U.S. dollars and  are subject to change without notice.
The London House accepts Visa, MasterCard, and traveler’s checks (personal checks accepted for advance deposits only).

Additional guests exceeding occupancy are $30.00 per day per guest.
A 6% gratuity and 13% government tax will be added to your invoice.

Check in time is 3:00 p.m. | Check out is at 12:00 noon

For reservations, call us Toll Free at 877-662-2295 or email reservations@londonhouse.ky


