LONDON HOUSE

GRAND CAYMAN

Dec. Mar. 21 31 Apr. Dec. 1 20

Condo Type	Units	Number of Bedrooms/ Bathrooms	Number of Guests	2024 Winter Rates	2024 Summer Rates
Garden View	1, 9, 10, 11, 12	2/2	4	\$780	\$390
Oceanview (Single)	3, 14	1/1	2	\$780	\$390
Oceanfront	2, 4, 5, 16, 17, 18, 19	2/2	4	\$890	\$445
Oceanfront Delux	6, 7, 20, 21	2/2	4	\$1,020	\$510
Honeymoon Suite	8	1/1	2	\$1,020	\$510
Mini Penthouse	15	1/1	2	\$890	\$445
Penthouse	PH	3/3	6	\$1,490	\$745

All of our beautifully appointed units have central air-conditioning with ceiling fans and private patios or balconies overlooking the spectacular blue Caribbean. In addition to fully equipped kitchens with modern appliances, each condo also features an in-unit washer and dryer, telephones, hair dryers, cable T.V. and free wireless internet. The 2,400 sq.ft. Penthouse also includes a 24 ft. circular balcony and a private elevator.

Booking Guidelines

All rates listed are per condo per night. A 50% deposit is required to hold a reservation and the remaining payment is due upon arrival. Deposits are refundable with 90+ day notice. All rates are quoted in U.S. dollars and are subject to change without notice. The London House accepts Visa, MasterCard, and traveler's checks (personal checks accepted for advance deposits only). Additional guests exceeding occupancy are \$30.00 per day per guest. A 6% gratuity and 13% government tax will be added to your invoice. Check in time is 3:00 p.m. | Check out is at 12:00 noon

For reservations, call us Toll Free at 877-662-2295 or email reservations@londonhouse.ky